Model CDU, CDX
Contents
CDU, CDX
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
Standard Pump Division 300
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097  •  info@pumpsebara.com rev. 09/18
  Item No.                    Specifications              Selection             Performance                 Pump                Sectional View

*Note: Model CDU NSF/ANSI 61 Annex G listed
Model CDU
Model Designation
CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
Standard Pump Division
www.pumpsebara.com 301
(803) 327-5005  •  (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 09/18
CDU  70/1  7     D     1     C
Model Type
     CDU – Stainless Steel Centrifugal
Speed
     (none) – 3500 RPM
     4 – 1800 RPM
Casing and Impeller Size
70/      120/1     200/1
70/      120/3     200/3
0/5   120/5  200/5
Motor Enclosure
     D – ODP
     T – TEFC
     X – Explosion Proof
Phase
     1 – Single Phase
     3 – Three Phase
Mechanical Seal Type
     C – Carbon/Ceramic/Viton (Cup Seat)
     G – Carbon/Ceramic/Buna (Cup Seat)
     H – Carbon/Ni-resist/Viton (Cup Seat)
     GO – Carbon/Ceramic/Buna (O-Ring Seat)
     CO – Carbon/Ceramic/Viton (O-Ring Seat)
     HO – Carbon/Ni-resist/Viton (O-Ring Seat)
     EPDM – Carbon/Ceramic/EPDM (Cup Seat)
     SCSCV – Si-Carbide/Si-Carbide/Viton (O-Ring Seat)
Motor HP
      5    ½ HP
      7 – ¾ HP
     10 – 1 HP
     15 – 1 ½ HP
     20 – 2 HP
     30 – 3 HP
MODEL TYPE
      CDX – Single stage pump
PHASE DESIGNATION
      M – Single Phase
      (none) – Three Phase
HOUSING AND IMPELLER NUMBER
      70/
      120/
      200/
RATED HP
      07 – 3/4 HP
      10 – 1 HP
      20 – 2HP
      30 – 3HP
HERTZ
      6 – 60Hz
PHASE/VOLT
      S1 – single phase, 115 Volt
      S2 – single phase, 230 Volt
      T2 – three phase, 230/460 Volt
Model CDX/CDXM
Model Designation
CDX/CDXM
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
Standard Pump Division
www.pumpsebara.com 302
(803) 327-5005  •  (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 09/18
CDX M 70/ 20 6 S2
Model CDU
Specifications